@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Swimkick Minioren deel 3
Roosendaal, 22-1-2017

Programmanr. 3
22-1-2017 - 13:35

50m schoolslag
swimkick

Minioren 1 t/m 3
Inschrijflijst

rang
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naam

Pien Koop

Maxime Damen
Ginevra Lisitano
Irene Goorhuis
Romano Bernard
Kayleigh van Gastel
Evelien Goorhuis
Roos Lambregts
Anouk Potter
Karlijn van der Schrier
Valerie Nugteren

vereniging
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Psv
Psv
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Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
De Krabben
Psv
Hieronymus
Psv

200900558
200800849
200800508
200800928
200800591
200801446
201000194
200801234
200900428
200900834
200801240

inschrijftijd
1:00.63
1:02.11
1:02.33
1:08.92
1:10.70
1:17.16
1:56.78
NT

NT

NT
1:04.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751
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